©Copyright 2018 All rights reserved. Contents subject to change without notice. Printed in the USA.
DIGISTART D3
The Digistart D3 is the first intelligent soft start
solution to offer “Adaptive Control,” a new
technology that provides an unprecendented
level of control over acceleration and deceleration.
The Intelligent Motor Start Solution

1B
D3-1x-0076-B-C1 60 76 64 55 47
6D3-1x-0097-B-C1 75 97 82 69 58
D3-1x-0105-B-C1 75 105 105 95 78
2
D3-1x-0145-B-C1 100 145 123 106 90
6D3-1x-0170-B-C1 125 170 145 121 97
D3-1x-0220-B-C1 150 220 210 178 148
3
D3-1x-0255-B-C1 200 255 231 201 176
6D3-1x-0350-B-C1 300 350 306 266 230
D3-1x-0425-B-C1 350 425 371 321 276
4
D3-1x-0500-B-C1 400 500 445 383 326
6
D3-16-0700-B-C1 600 700 592 512 438
D3-16-0820-B-C1 700 820 705 606 516
D3-16-0920-B-C1 800 920 804 684 571
D3-16-1000-B-C1 900 1000 936 796 664
No Internal Bypass*
4
D3-1x-0360-N-C1 300 360 360 310 263
6
D3-1x-0430-N-C1 350 430 430 368 309
D3-1x-0650-N-C1 500 650 650 561 455
D3-16-0790-N-C1 700 790 790 714 579
D3-16-0930-N-C1 800 930 930 829 661
5
D3-16-1200-N-C1 1000 1200 1200 1200 1071
D3-16-1410-N-C1 1250 1410 1410 1319 1114
D3-16-1600-N-C1 1400 1600 1600 1600 1353
Notes: x=4 for 200 to 440 Vac, 6 for 380 to 690 Vac B=internal bypass, N=no internal bypass
*Ratings for No Internal Bypass only valid for installations with external bypass contactor
Options
Order Code Description